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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Mykhailo Lovha Adam Madarás 3 : 0 A 1-3 22.03.2024 13:30 1

2 Mykhailo Lovha Matúš Király 3 : 0 A 1-2 22.03.2024 15:35 1

3 Jakub Goldír Luca Sepeši 3 : 1 B 1-3 22.03.2024 13:30 2

4 Jakub Goldír Matúš Veis 3 : 1 B 1-2 22.03.2024 15:35 2

5 Tomáš Kopányi Marek Tutura 3 : 1 C 1-3 22.03.2024 13:30 3

6 Tomáš Kopányi Michal Svetík 3 : 1 C 1-2 22.03.2024 15:35 3

7 Samuel Palušek Tomáš Horňak 3 : 0 D 1-3 22.03.2024 13:30 4

8 Samuel Palušek Martin Ďanovský 3 : 1 D 1-2 22.03.2024 15:35 4

9 Andrej Kaššay Oliver Novický 3 : 1 E 1-3 22.03.2024 14:30 9

10 Andrej Kaššay Nataniel Pečalka 2 : 3 E 1-2 22.03.2024 15:35 5

11 Pavol Bilka Michal Škuril 3 : 0 F 1-3 22.03.2024 13:30 6

12 Pavol Bilka Pavol Vejmelka 3 : 1 F 1-2 22.03.2024 15:35 6

13 Dalibor Diko Róbert Valuch 3 : 1 G 1-3 22.03.2024 13:30 7

14 Dalibor Diko Ivan Kulich 2 : 3 G 1-2 22.03.2024 15:35 7

15 Pavol Kokavec Matúš Fojtík 3 : 1 H 1-3 22.03.2024 13:30 8

16 Patrik Hrabaj Róbert Valuch 0 : 3 H 4-2 22.03.2024 13:30 9

17 Kamil Pach Michal Mikušiak 3 : 0 I 1-3 22.03.2024 13:55 1

18 Cyril Sabol Adam Janík 0 : 3 I 4-2 22.03.2024 13:55 2

19 Roman France Roland Grega 3 : 2 J 1-3 22.03.2024 13:55 3

20 Marian Begala Samuel Šutiak 3 : 0 J 4-2 22.03.2024 13:55 4

21 Nicolas Kubala Dominik Gál 3 : 1 K 1-3 22.03.2024 13:55 5

22 Daniel Majcher Radovan Cyprich 0 : 3 K 4-2 22.03.2024 13:55 6

23 Samuel Cyprich Matúš Zelinka 3 : 2 L 1-3 22.03.2024 13:55 7

24 Bálint Laczkó Slavomír Král 0 : 3 L 4-2 22.03.2024 13:55 8

25 Martin Marko Adam Laboš 3 : 0 M 1-3 22.03.2024 13:55 9

26 Jakub Kirchmayer Tobiáš Pindura 0 : 3 M 4-2 22.03.2024 14:20 1

27 Jakub Holubčík Tomáš Terezka 3 : 1 N 1-3 22.03.2024 14:20 2

28 Michal Zahradský Marcel Rábara 0 : 3 N 4-2 22.03.2024 14:20 3

29 Valeriy Rakov Kristián Szolnoki 3 : 1 O 1-3 22.03.2024 14:20 4

30 Matúš Letanovský Peter Kucko 0 : 3 O 4-2 22.03.2024 14:20 5

31 Matúš Remeň Lukáš Gieci 3 : 0 P 1-3 22.03.2024 14:20 6

32 Adam Drenina Matúš Diko 0 : 3 P 4-2 22.03.2024 14:20 7

33 Matúš Király Adam Madarás 3 : 1 A 2-3 22.03.2024 17:40 1

34 Matúš Veis Luca Sepeši 3 : 2 B 2-3 22.03.2024 17:40 2

35 Michal Svetík Marek Tutura 3 : 2 C 2-3 22.03.2024 17:40 3

36 Martin Ďanovský Tomáš Horňak 3 : 0 wo D 2-3 22.03.2024 17:40 4

37 Nataniel Pečalka Oliver Novický 0 : 3 E 2-3 22.03.2024 17:40 5

38 Pavol Vejmelka Michal Škuril 3 : 0 wo F 2-3 22.03.2024 17:40 6

39 Ivan Kulich Róbert Valuch 3 : 0 G 2-3 22.03.2024 17:40 7

40 Pavol Kokavec Róbert Valuch 3 : 0 H 1-2 22.03.2024 15:35 8

41 Matúš Fojtík Patrik Hrabaj 3 : 1 H 3-4 22.03.2024 15:35 9

42 Kamil Pach Adam Janík 3 : 1 I 1-2 22.03.2024 16:00 1

43 Michal Mikušiak Cyril Sabol 3 : 0 I 3-4 22.03.2024 16:00 2

44 Roman France Samuel Šutiak 2 : 3 J 1-2 22.03.2024 16:00 3

45 Roland Grega Marian Begala 1 : 3 J 3-4 22.03.2024 16:00 4

46 Nicolas Kubala Radovan Cyprich 3 : 0 K 1-2 22.03.2024 16:00 5

47 Dominik Gál Daniel Majcher 3 : 1 K 3-4 22.03.2024 16:00 6

48 Samuel Cyprich Slavomír Král 3 : 2 L 1-2 22.03.2024 16:00 7

49 Matúš Zelinka Bálint Laczkó 3 : 0 L 3-4 22.03.2024 16:00 8
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50 Martin Marko Tobiáš Pindura 2 : 3 M 1-2 22.03.2024 16:00 9

51 Adam Laboš Jakub Kirchmayer 0 : 3 M 3-4 22.03.2024 16:25 1

52 Jakub Holubčík Marcel Rábara 3 : 0 N 1-2 22.03.2024 16:25 2

53 Tomáš Terezka Michal Zahradský 3 : 1 N 3-4 22.03.2024 16:25 3

54 Valeriy Rakov Peter Kucko 3 : 0 O 1-2 22.03.2024 16:25 4

55 Kristián Szolnoki Matúš Letanovský 1 : 3 O 3-4 22.03.2024 16:25 5

56 Matúš Remeň Matúš Diko 3 : 0 P 1-2 22.03.2024 16:25 6

57 Lukáš Gieci Adam Drenina 2 : 3 P 3-4 22.03.2024 16:25 7

58 Pavol Kokavec Patrik Hrabaj 3 : 1 H 1-4 22.03.2024 17:40 8

59 Róbert Valuch Matúš Fojtík 3 : 2 H 2-3 22.03.2024 17:40 9

60 Kamil Pach Cyril Sabol 3 : 0 I 1-4 22.03.2024 18:05 1

61 Adam Janík Michal Mikušiak 3 : 1 I 2-3 22.03.2024 18:05 2

62 Roman France Marian Begala 3 : 1 J 1-4 22.03.2024 18:05 3

63 Samuel Šutiak Roland Grega 3 : 2 J 2-3 22.03.2024 18:05 4

64 Nicolas Kubala Daniel Majcher 2 : 3 K 1-4 22.03.2024 18:05 5

65 Radovan Cyprich Dominik Gál 3 : 2 K 2-3 22.03.2024 18:05 6

66 Samuel Cyprich Bálint Laczkó 3 : 0 wo L 1-4 22.03.2024 18:05 7

67 Slavomír Král Matúš Zelinka 3 : 0 L 2-3 22.03.2024 18:05 8

68 Martin Marko Jakub Kirchmayer 3 : 0 M 1-4 22.03.2024 18:30 1

69 Tobiáš Pindura Adam Laboš 3 : 0 wo M 2-3 22.03.2024 18:30 2

70 Jakub Holubčík Michal Zahradský 3 : 1 N 1-4 22.03.2024 18:30 3

71 Marcel Rábara Tomáš Terezka 1 : 3 N 2-3 22.03.2024 18:30 4

72 Valeriy Rakov Matúš Letanovský 3 : 0 O 1-4 22.03.2024 18:30 5

73 Peter Kucko Kristián Szolnoki 3 : 0 O 2-3 22.03.2024 18:30 6

74 Matúš Remeň Adam Drenina 3 : 0 P 1-4 22.03.2024 18:30 7

75 Matúš Diko Lukáš Gieci 3 : 2 P 2-3 22.03.2024 18:30 8
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